Descriptions:
The LABWIT forced air drying ovens are engineered for your daily work, from routing simple glassware drying sterilization
applications up to 200°C or 300°C, to the complex, controlled heating applications, for example, aging, bonding, curing, heat  treat
annealing, stress relieving, burn-in, hardening test purposes.
LABWIT provide ovens with two optional heating modes, ZXRD-series back heating, and ZXFD-series bottom heating. Both of them
are designed to provide accurate temperature uniformity, with minimized temperature overshoot. For all 200°C models, the oven s
are equipped with LCD control panel and can be programmed to run up to 9 different programs with 18 steps of temperatures and
time segments.

Alarm  enabled
Timer (min)  1-999
Settings  Digital
Grids Included 2 (Max 3) 2 (Max 4) 2 (Max 5) 2 (Max 6) 2 (Max 8) 2 (Max 8)
Grid Size (mm) (WxD)  245×338 389×393 413×493 493×595 596x694 725×789
Distance Between Grids (mm) 90 90 95 105 105 110
Chamber Dimensions (mm) (WxDxH)  345x300x385 400x445x485 500x470x600 600x550x750 700x650x950 800x780x1000
Exterior Dimensions (mm) (WxDxH)  535x465x765 590x610x865 690x635x980 790x715x1220 890x815x1420 990x910x1470
Packing Dimensions (mm) (WxDxH)  665x585x935 710x730x1035 810x755x1150 910x835x1390 1010x935x1590 1110x1065x1640
Net/Gross Weight (kg)  45/69 55/81 80/115 108/145 170/210 210/255
Power (W)  1000 1500 2100 2500 2700 2900
Electricity  220-240V 50/60 Hz
Approval  CE, ISO
Part NO. Description Part NO. Description
ZXRD-B5030 ZXRD-B5030, 30L, Back Heating Oven, A+5-200℃ P9017 Grid Plate for ZXRD-B5030, S/S※
ZXRD-B5055 ZXRD-B5055, 55L,  Back Heating Oven, A+5-200℃ P9018 Grid Plate for ZXRD-B5055, S/S
ZXRD-B5110 ZXRD-B5110, 110L, Back Heating Oven, A+5-200℃ P9019 Grid Plate for ZXRD-B5110, S/S
ZXRD-B5210 ZXRD-B5210, 210L, Back Heating Oven, A+5-200℃ P9020 Grid Plate for ZXRD-B5210, S/S
ZXRD-A7080 ZXRD-7080, 80L, Back Heating Oven, A+5-300℃ P9021 Grid Plate for ZXRD-A7080, S/S
ZXRD-A7140 ZXRD-7140, 140L,  Back Heating Oven, A+5-300℃ P9022 Grid Plate for ZXRD-A7140, S/S
ZXRD-A7230 ZXRD-7230, 230L,  Back Heating Oven, A+5-300℃ P9023 Grid Plate for ZXRD-A7230, S/S
ZXFD-B5040 ZXFD-B5040, 40L,  Bottom Heating Oven, A+5-200℃ P9024 Grid Plate for ZXFD-B5040, S/S
ZXFD-B5090 ZXFD-B5090, 90L,  Bottom Heating Oven, A+5-200℃ P9025 Grid Plate for ZXFD-B5090, S/S
ZXFD-B5140 ZXFD-B5140, 140L,  Bottom Heating Oven, A+5-200℃ P9026 Grid Plate for ZXFD-B5140, S/S
ZXFD-B5250 ZXFD-B5250, 250L,  Bottom Heating Oven, A+5-200℃ P9027 Grid Plate for ZXFD-B5250, S/S
ZXFD-B5430 ZXFD-B5430, 430L,  Bottom Heating Oven, A+5-200℃ P9028 Grid Plate for ZXFD-B5430, S/S
ZXFD-B5600 ZXFD-B5600, 600L,  Bottom Heating Oven, A+5-200℃ P9029 Grid Plate for ZXFD-B5600, S/S
※ S/S: Stainless Steel
Ordering Information:
Labwit quality assurance program demands the continuous assessment and improvement of all Labwit products. Information in this leaflet could thus change
without notification and does not constitute a product specification. Please contact Labwit or their representatives if you require more details